Current Job Listings at www.MITALENT.org

Organization Name Job Title Job Code County
Number

ABB Inc.
ABM Industries, Inc.

American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing

American Axle & Manufacturing

American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
American Axle & Manufacturing
(AAM)

American Axle & Manufacturing
(AAM)

American Axle & Manufacturing
(AAM)

American Axle & Manufacturing
(AAM)

American Axle & Manufacturing
(AAM)
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Quality Control Systems
Field Service Engineer
CLEANER in IRON
MOUNTAIN
Coremaker Isocure
Coremaker Isocure
Leadperson Shipping
Chip Spool
Maintenance Supervisor
Production Supervisor
Melter B

Melter Cupola B
Laborer Casting Sorter
Inspector Quality
Pourer

Molder, Hunter
Quality System
Supervisor
Maintenance
Superintendent
Shipping Specialist
Production Supervisor
Fastline Cell

Barinder Cleaning Cell
Top Blow2

Utility Module
Module Utility
Barinder Cleaning Cell
Pourer

Melt/Mold Manager
Molder Hunter
Molder Hunter
Pourer

Pourer

Helper, Foundryl
Helper, Foundry
Helper Foundry
Inspector Quality
Melt Supervisor
Production Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor
Chip and Spool
Inspector Quality

Pourer-3rd Shift

9311853

9322439

9338218
9338215
9338110
9337264
9337259
9337255
9337246
9337243
9328513
9327290
9327280
9327273
9324400

9316815

9314195
9313818
9304439
9292504
9292502
9292498
9292494
9292416
9287118
9284595
9281961
9281957
9281954
9281951
9280130
9280128
9280126
9280124
9229390
9171410

9171406

9171396

9171392

9160270

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
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Arcadis
Bellin Health System, Inc.

Bill Neuens Enterprises
Bill Neuens Enterprises
Bink's Coca-Cola

Bray Properties
Cartridges and More

CCl Systemes, Inc.

CCl Systemes, Inc.
CCl Systemes, Inc.

CCl Systemes, Inc.
CCl Systemes, Inc.
CCl Systemes, Inc.
CCl Systemes, Inc.

CCl Systemes, Inc.

CCl Systemes, Inc.

CCl Systemes, Inc.

Chippewa Club

Cost Cutters

Country Inn & Suites/Days Inn
Dickinson Iron Community
Services Agency (DICSA)
Eagle Tool Company

Econolodge Inn & Suites
EconolLodge Inn & Suites

Edward Jones

Family Dollar-Norway
Family Dollar-Norway
Fastenal Company

Fastenal Company

Fastenal Company

Fastenal Company

Fastenal Company

Fastenal Company

Freeman Nursing and Rehab

Freeman Nursing and Rehab
Freeman Nursing and Rehab
Freeman Nursing and Rehab
Freeman Nursing and Rehab
Goodman Lumber and Veneer
Goodman Veneer & Lumber
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Treatment
Technician/Operator
Occupational Therapist -
Iron Mountain

Retail Sales Consultaant
CDL Driver

Warehouse Worker
Technician

Business Relationship
Manager

Customer Advocate and
Sales Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Subcontract
Administrator
Dispatcher

Technical Communicator
Operator

Groundman - 1st Class
CATV

Drafting & Design
Design Engineer
CAD/GIS Drafter 1
Server

Stylist

Maintenance

In-Home Aide

Payroll Clerk/Office
Assistant

Maintenance

Night Auditor and Desk
Clark

Branch Office
Administrator - 86011 -
Iron Mounta
Cashier/Sales Associate
Assistant Store Manager
Sales Support

Sales Support

Sales Support

Sales Support

Sales Support

Sales Support

Atrium Activities
Assistant

Registered Nurse
Housekeeping

Dietary Assistant

CNA

Veneer General Labor
Lumber Yard Supervisor

9287641

9335055

9293561
9254045
8786786
9154502
9154338

9341452

9328974
9327532

9320025
9299147
9280467
9280465

9280462
9280461
9280460
8944395
7335407
9304613
9322384

8397870

9173372
9225779

9299096

8540890
8540884
9328910
9328908
9305056
9305000
9304993
9285027
9328882

9173570
9173566
9173562
9173557
8846246
8865610

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
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Great Northern Home Care Iron

Mountain

Habitat for Humanity
Menominee River

IM-K Community Schools

Iron Mountain Counseling Center
Iron Mountain Counseling Center

JIMS MUSIC
Kubick Aviation

Kubick Aviation
Kubick Aviation
Lake Shore Systems, Inc
Lake Shore Systems, Inc
Lake Shore Systems, Inc
Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc
Lake Shore Systems, Inc
Lake Shore Systems, Inc
Loadmaster

Louisiana Pacific
Louisiana Pacific

Michigan Army National Guard

Miller Product & Supply

Miller Products & Supply
Miller Products & Supply

myPTsolutions

Project Service, Inc.
Project Service, Inc.
Project Service, Inc.

Riverside Auto Group
Riverside Auto Group

Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Schneider's Iron & Metal, inc.
Schneider's Iron & Metal, inc.

Select Media Services
Slumberland Furniture
Stephens Real Estate

Systems Control
Systems Control
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Personal Assistant
ReStore Associate

After School Child Care
Workers

Mental Health Counselor
Certified Substance
Abuse Counselor

Store Manager

Avionics Electronics
Assistant

Shop Assistant

Line Service Technician
Field Service Technician
Project Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Configuration Control
Specialist

Staff Accountant

Field Service Technician
Field Service Technician
Fabrication Machinery
Operator

Master Electrician
Electrician

Wheeled Vehicle
Mechanic

Rebar Production
Fabricator

CDL Driver

Office Staff w/
Construction Background
Physical Therapist-Travel
Janitor / Custodian
General Laborer in Sagola
EMT/Security Officer in
Quinnesec

Sales Professional
Finance and Insurance
Manager

Field Support Engineer
TRUCK DRIVER

General Laborer

Retail Merchandiser Part
Time
Warehouse/Delivery
Person

Real Estate Agent
Software Developer
Electrical Engineering
Technician

7695739

7059376

9093335

8798990
8277328

9322231
9282306

9285152
9282353
9324308
9321984
9316763
9300385

9299405
9286975
9286972
9311887

9056824
9056825
9304741

9066324

8275113
9254270

9298991
9175916
7048407
8268649

9300099
9284914

9319494
9157047
8513502
9335160

8678508

5626120

8971705
8971688

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
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Systems Control

Systems Control
Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control
Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control
Systems Control
Toro Company
Toro Company
Toro Company

U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U. S. Special Delivery, Inc.
U.P. Truck Center Inc

UPS
UPS

Value Added Distributors
Value Added Distributors
Verso Corporation

Walmart
We Energies
WeConnect

Wendy's of Iron Mountain
WP Beverages, LLC (Pepsi-Cola of

Iron Mountain)

WP Beverages, LLC (Pepsi-Cola of

Iron Mountain)
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Electrical Testing
Engineer

Manufacturing Engineer
Mechanical Design

Engineer
Senior Electrical

Engineering Technician

Project Manager
Area Supervisor-
Production

Electrical Designer
Protection and Control
Designers Engineering

Services
CAD Designer

Production Talent
Manufacturing Engineer
Production Positions

Engineering

CoOp/Internship
Trailer Mechanic
Diesel Mechanic
Class A Linehaul
Diesel Mechanic
Class A Linehaul
Class A Linehaul
Diesel Mechanic
Truck Mechanic

Package Delivery Drivers
Package Delivery Drivers

Hose Assembler
Store Associate

Entry Level Production

Positions
Various Positions
Designer

Home Ent. Specialist /
Satellite Cable Technician

Crew Members

Account Representative/
Merchandiser Part Time

Ir
Distribution

Merchandiser Part Time

Iron Mtn, Ml

8971687

8971685
8971684

8971680

8971678
8971676

8971671

8971670
9035769
9333466
9321977
9311630

9299416
9287234
9287218
9287195
9287191
8990588
9110882
7564681
9312077
8761988
9173310
9173305
9328757

9322409
9317087
9337120
8669924
9311678

9309734

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson
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