Current Job Listings at www.MITALENT.org				
Organization Name	Job Title	Job Code	County	
		Number		
ABB Inc.	Quality Control Systems Field Service Engineer	9311853	Dickinson	
ABM Industries, Inc.	CLEANER in IRON MOUNTAIN	9322439	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Coremaker Isocure	9338218	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Coremaker Isocure	9338215	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Leadperson Shipping	9338110	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Chip Spool	9337264	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Maintenance Supervisor	9337259	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Production Supervisor	9337255	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Melter B	9337246	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Melter Cupola B	9337243	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Laborer Casting Sorter	9328513	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Inspector Quality	9327290	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Pourer	9327280	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Molder, Hunter	9327273	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Quality System Supervisor	9324400	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Maintenance Superintendent	9316815	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Shipping Specialist	9314195	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Production Supervisor	9313818	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Fastline Cell	9304439	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Barinder Cleaning Cell	9292504	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Top Blow2	9292502	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Utility Module	9292498	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	, Module Utility	9292494	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	, Barinder Cleaning Cell	9292416	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Pourer	9287118	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Melt/Mold Manager	9284595	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Molder Hunter	9281961	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Molder Hunter	9281957	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Pourer	9281954	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Pourer	9281951	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Helper, Foundry1	9280130	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Helper, Foundry	9280128	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Helper Foundry	9280126	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Inspector Quality	9280124	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing	Melt Supervisor	9229390	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing (AAM)	Production Supervisor	9171410	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing (AAM)	Maintenance Supervisor	9171406	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing (AAM)	Chip and Spool	9171396	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing (AAM)	Inspector Quality	9171392	Dickinson	
American Axle & Manufacturing (AAM)	Pourer-3rd Shift	9160270	Dickinson	

Arcadis	Treatment	9287641	Dickinson
	Technician/Operator		
Bellin Health System, Inc.	Occupational Therapist -	9335055	Dickinson
	Iron Mountain		
Bill Neuens Enterprises	Retail Sales Consultaant	9293561	Dickinson
Bill Neuens Enterprises	CDL Driver	9254045	Dickinson
Bink's Coca-Cola	Warehouse Worker	8786786	Dickinson
Bray Properties	Technician	9154502	Dickinson
Cartridges and More	Business Relationship Manager	9154338	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Customer Advocate and Sales Specialist	9341452	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Administrative Assistant	9328974	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Subcontract Administrator	9327532	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Dispatcher	9320025	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Technical Communicator	9299147	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Operator	9280467	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Groundman - 1st Class CATV	9280465	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Drafting & Design	9280462	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	Design Engineer	9280461	Dickinson
CCI Systems, Inc.	CAD/GIS Drafter 1	9280460	Dickinson
Chippewa Club	Server	8944395	Dickinson
Cost Cutters	Stylist	7335407	Dickinson
Country Inn & Suites/Days Inn	Maintenance	9304613	Dickinson
Dickinson Iron Community	In-Home Aide	9322384	Dickinson
Services Agency (DICSA)			
Eagle Tool Company	Payroll Clerk/Office Assistant	8397870	Dickinson
EconoLodge Inn & Suites	Maintenance	9173372	Dickinson
EconoLodge Inn & Suites	Night Auditor and Desk Clark	9225779	Dickinson
Edward Jones	Branch Office Administrator - 86011 - Iron Mounta	9299096	Dickinson
Family Dollar-Norway	Cashier/Sales Associate	8540890	Dickinson
Family Dollar-Norway	Assistant Store Manager	8540884	Dickinson
Fastenal Company	Sales Support	9328910	Dickinson
Fastenal Company	Sales Support	9328908	Dickinson
Fastenal Company	Sales Support	9305056	Dickinson
Fastenal Company	Sales Support	9305000	Dickinson
Fastenal Company	Sales Support	9304993	Dickinson
Fastenal Company	Sales Support	9285027	Dickinson
Freeman Nursing and Rehab	Atrium Activities Assistant	9328882	Dickinson
Freeman Nursing and Rehab	Registered Nurse	9173570	Dickinson
Freeman Nursing and Rehab	Housekeeping	9173566	Dickinson
Freeman Nursing and Rehab	Dietary Assistant	9173562	Dickinson
Freeman Nursing and Rehab	CNA	9173557	Dickinson
Goodman Lumber and Veneer	Veneer General Labor	8846246	Dickinson
Goodman Veneer & Lumber	Lumber Yard Supervisor	8865610	Dickinson

Great Northern Home Care Iron	Personal Assistant	7695739	Dickinson
Mountain	DeCtare Accesiete	7050270	Diekinsen
Habitat for Humanity Menominee River	ReStore Associate	7059376	Dickinson
IM-K Community Schools	After School Child Care Workers	9093335	Dickinson
Iron Mountain Counseling Center		8798990	Dickinson
Iron Mountain Counseling Center		8277328	Dickinson
for Mountain courseing center	Abuse Counselor	0277520	Dickinson
JIMS MUSIC	Store Manager	9322231	Dickinson
Kubick Aviation	Avionics Electronics	9282306	Dickinson
	Assistant	5202500	Dickinson
Kubick Aviation	Shop Assistant	9285152	Dickinson
Kubick Aviation	Line Service Technician	9282353	Dickinson
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Field Service Technician	9324308	Dickinson
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Project Engineer	9321984	Dickinson
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Mechanical Engineer	9316763	Dickinson
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Configuration Control	9300385	Dickinson
	Specialist		Breitingen
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Staff Accountant	9299405	Dickinson
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Field Service Technician	9286975	Dickinson
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Field Service Technician	9286972	Dickinson
Loadmaster	Fabrication Machinery	9311887	Dickinson
	Operator	5011007	Dickinson
Louisiana Pacific	Master Electrician	9056824	Dickinson
Louisiana Pacific	Electrician	9056825	Dickinson
Michigan Army National Guard	Wheeled Vehicle	9304741	Dickinson
Miller Product & Supply	Mechanic Rebar Production	9066324	Dickinson
Willer Product & Supply	Fabricator	5000324	DICKINSON
Miller Products & Supply	CDL Driver	8275113	Dickinson
Miller Products & Supply	Office Staff w/	9254270	Dickinson
while Froducts & Supply	Construction Background	9294270	DICKINSON
myPTsolutions	Physical Therapist-Travel	9298991	Dickinson
Project Service, Inc.	Janitor / Custodian	9175916	Dickinson
Project Service, Inc.	General Laborer in Sagola	7048407	Dickinson
Project Service, Inc.	EMT/Security Officer in Quinnesec	8268649	Dickinson
Riverside Auto Group	Sales Professional	9300099	Dickinson
Riverside Auto Group	Finance and Insurance Manager	9284914	Dickinson
Rockwell Automation, Inc.	Field Support Engineer	9319494	Dickinson
Schneider's Iron & Metal, inc.	TRUCK DRIVER	9157047	Dickinson
Schneider's Iron & Metal, inc.	General Laborer	8513502	Dickinson
Select Media Services	Retail Merchandiser Part	9335160	Dickinson
	Time	5555100	
Slumberland Furniture	Warehouse/Delivery Person	8678508	Dickinson
Stephens Real Estate	Real Estate Agent	5626120	Dickinson
Systems Control	Software Developer	8971705	Dickinson
Systems Control	Electrical Engineering Technician	8971688	Dickinson

Systems Control	Electrical Testing Engineer	8971687	Dickinson
Systems Control	Manufacturing Engineer	8971685	Dickinson
Systems Control	Mechanical Design Engineer	8971684	Dickinson
Systems Control	Senior Electrical Engineering Technician	8971680	Dickinson
Systems Control	Project Manager	8971678	Dickinson
Systems Control	Area Supervisor- Production	8971676	Dickinson
Systems Control	Electrical Designer Protection and Control Designers Engineering Services	8971671	Dickinson
Systems Control	CAD Designer	8971670	Dickinson
Systems Control	Production Talent	9035769	Dickinson
Toro Company	Manufacturing Engineer	9333466	Dickinson
Toro Company	<b>Production Positions</b>	9321977	Dickinson
Toro Company	Engineering CoOp/Internship	9311630	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Trailer Mechanic	9299416	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Diesel Mechanic	9287234	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Class A Linehaul	9287218	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Diesel Mechanic	9287195	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Class A Linehaul	9287191	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Class A Linehaul	8990588	Dickinson
U. S. Special Delivery , Inc.	Diesel Mechanic	9110882	Dickinson
U.P. Truck Center Inc	Truck Mechanic	7564681	Dickinson
UPS	Package Delivery Drivers	9312077	Dickinson
UPS	Package Delivery Drivers	8761988	Dickinson
Value Added Distributors	Hose Assembler	9173310	Dickinson
Value Added Distributors	Store Associate	9173305	Dickinson
Verso Corporation	Entry Level Production Positions	9328757	Dickinson
Walmart	Various Positions	9322409	Dickinson
We Energies	Designer	9317087	Dickinson
WeConnect	Home Ent. Specialist / Satellite Cable Technician	9337120	Dickinson
Wendy's of Iron Mountain	Crew Members	8669924	Dickinson
WP Beverages, LLC (Pepsi-Cola of	Account Representative/	9311678	Dickinson
Iron Mountain)	Merchandiser Part Time Ir		
WP Beverages, LLC (Pepsi-Cola of Iron Mountain)		9309734	Dickinson